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Loft

FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)

LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)

JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)

Champion Bird Report

MARTINEZ HPC 2023 OB

Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any

July 4th 2023, 8:42 pm
Band

15 AU 22 MEZC
1527 AU 22 MTZ
856 AU 21 MTZ
1748 AU 21 MTZ
1535 AU 22 MTZ
51 AU 22 MEZC
62 AU 22 MEZC
6 AU 22 MEZC
1516 AU 22 MTZ
50 AU 22 MTZ
7204 AU 22 SOC
17631 AU 22 ARPU
27 IF 22 EMPI
1000 AU 22 MTZ
108 AU 22 MEZC
752 AU 22 BPRC
1397 AU 22 MTZ
815 AU 21 MTZ
979 AU 22 MTZ
337 AU 22 MTZ
1724 AU 21 MTZ
134 AU 22 MTZ
53 AU 22 MEZC
1360 AU 22 MTZ
1521 AU 22 MTZ
1542 AU 22 MTZ
1429 AU 22 PONC
643 AU 22 BAYC
91 AU 22 MEZC
98 AU 22 MEZC
120 AU 22 MTZ
2046 AU 20 MTZ
2504 AU 21 MTZ
133 AU 22 MTZ

Total Points
322
261
239
235
232
224
219
190
172
164
164
163
163
161
157
153
148
144
143
141
139
136
136
131
130
124
118
116
116
116
113
113
110
109
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JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)

JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)

HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)

JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)

1520 AU 22 MTZ
1316 AU 22 MTZ
558 AU 22 TCH
17654 AU 22 ARPU
48 AU 22 MTZ
118 AU 22 MEZC
1222 AU 22 MTZ
104 AU 22 MEZC
82 AU 20 MEZC
17609 AU 22 ARPU
46 AU 22 MTZ
1732 AU 21 MTZ
1625 AU 21 MTZ
371 AU 22 MTZ
44 AU 22 MEZC
50 AU 22 MEZC
1394 AU 22 MTZ
593 AU 22 TCH
22 IF 22 EMPI
17630 AU 22 ARPU
1255 AU 22 MTZ
125 AU 22 MTZ
96 AU 22 MEZC
1331 AU 22 MTZ
1332 AU 22 MTZ
1912 AU 22 MTZ

8 AU 22 MEZC
17686 AU 22 ARPU
1343 AU 22 MTZ
24 AU 21 PONC
1519 AU 22 MTZ
21 AU 22 MTZ
1218 AU 22 MTZ
87 AU 22 MEZC
37 AU 22 MEZC
447 AU 22 BAYC
129 AU 22 MTZ
31973 AU 21 JEDD
1699 AU 21 MTZ
103 AU 22 MEZC
25 AU 22 MEZC
66 AU 22 MEZC
1279 AU 22 MTZ
16 AU 22 MEZC

106
105
98
97
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
91
91
91
90
89
88
87
87
85
84
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
74
73
72
70
69
69
68
66
66
65
65
65
65
63



79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

.

12.
113.
114.
115.
116.

117.

118.
119.
120.

121.

122.

ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)

LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
LEE SCHNEIDER (L. SCHNEIDER)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)

1354 AU 22 MTZ
988 AU 22 MTZ
311 AU 22 MTZ
733 AU 22 MTZ
350 AU 22 MTZ
577 AU 22 MTZ
894 AU 21 MTZ
588 AU 22 TCH
2000 AU 21 MTZ
98 AU 22 MTZ
1301 AU 22 MTZ
861 AU 21 MTZ
401 AU 22 MTZ
868 AU 21 MTZ
815 AU 22 BPRC
530 AU 22 SFPC
29 AU 22 MEZC
48 AU 21 PONC
943 AU 22 MTZ
36 AU 22 MTZ

17625 AU 22 ARPU

904 AU 22 MTZ
1933 AU 21 MTZ
407 AU 22 MTZ
1AU 22 MEZC
1053 AU 21 MTZ
746 AU 22 MTZ
822 AU 22 BPRC
32 AU 22 BAYC
7140 AU 22 JEDD
968 AU 22 MTZ
47 AU 22 MEZC
1786 AU 21 MTZ
314 AU 22 MTZ
1513 AU 22 MTZ
14 AU 22 MEZC
67 AU 22 MEZC
1403 AU 22 PONC
1681 AU 21 MTZ
47 AU 20 MTZ
1913 AU 21 MTZ
980 AU 22 MTZ
28 AU 22 BPRC
1027 AU 22 MTZ

61

59
58
56
56
54
52
51

51

49
48
47
44
43
42
41

40
40
39
39
38
37
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
31

31

30
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
25
25
23
22
22



123.
124.
125.
126.

127.

128.
129.
130.

131.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

137.

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
EDGAR MARTIN (MARTIN LOFT)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
JUAN SOTO (SOTO & SALEEM)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
HANS FOELL (HANS FOELL)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
HUMBERTO PADILLA (H. PADILLA)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
JAIME PONCE, JR (PONCE & SON)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
ALFONSO GONZALEZ (EL PAISA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)
FERNANDO GONZALEZ (MEZCALA)
GABRIEL GONZALES (G. Gonzales)

17691 AU 22 ARPU

439 AU 22 BAYC
995 AU 22 MTZ
1453 AU 18 PONC
1341 AU 22 MTZ
124 AU 22 MTZ
74 AU 22 MEZC
1342 AU 22 MTZ
1701 AU 21 MTZ
20 AU 22 MEZC
1905 AU 22 MTZ
929 AU 22 MTZ
567 AU 22 MTZ
6163 AU 22 CHP
1749 AU 21 MTZ
598 AU 22 MTZ
1766 AU 21 MTZ
409 AU 22 MTZ
1402 AU 22 PONC
1318 AU 22 MTZ
1355 AU 22 MTZ
1336 AU 22 MTZ
580 AU 22 MTZ
122 AU 22 MEZC
1136 AU 19 MTZ
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